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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Macy Wilson1 1010 East 9.400 0.000__.___
Avery Potyrala2 1007 West 9.250 0.150__.___
Shannyn McNulty3 1006 West 9.150 0.250__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer4 1019 West 9.050 0.350__.___
Cameron Brittell5 1012 East 8.850 0.550__.___
Payton Kamienski6 1014 East 8.700 0.700__.___
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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sarah Kritemeyer1 1019 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Avery Potyrala2 1007 West 9.100 0.300__.___
Macy Wilson3 1010 East 8.600 0.800__.___
Shannyn McNulty4 1006 West 8.400 1.000__.___
Payton Kamienski5 1014 East 8.300 1.100__.___
Cameron Brittell6 1012 East 8.200 1.200__.___
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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Cameron Brittell1 1012 East 8.900 0.000__.___
Shannyn McNulty2 1006 West 8.800 0.100__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer3T 1019 West 8.700 0.200__.___
Payton Kamienski3T 1014 East 8.700 0.200__.___
Macy Wilson4T 1010 East 8.600 0.300__.___
Avery Potyrala4T 1007 West 8.600 0.300__.___
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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Macy Wilson1 1010 East 9.100 0.000__.___
Sarah Kritemeyer2 1019 West 9.050 0.050__.___
Cameron Brittell3 1012 East 8.800 0.300__.___
Shannyn McNulty4 1006 West 8.700 0.400__.___
Avery Potyrala5 1007 West 8.400 0.700__.___
Payton Kamienski6 1014 East 8.200 0.900__.___
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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Sarah Kritemeyer1 1019 West 36.200 0.000
Macy Wilson2 1010 East 35.700 0.500
Avery Potyrala3 1007 West 35.350 0.850
Shannyn McNulty4 1006 West 35.050 1.150
Cameron Brittell5 1012 East 34.750 1.450
Payton Kamienski6 1014 East 33.900 2.300
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